Polyco
p, Healthline

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Item Number DAO1

(T E ]I Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

Size Range One Size

FEATURES

Latex free.

No elastic ties on bundles to respect food safety regulations.
One size fits all.
Hand-sealed polythene over sleeves

Widely used in the food industry

SECTORS

Engineering and Manufacturing * Food Manufacturing and
Preparation ¢ Janitorial * Medical, Vet and Dental *
Pharmaceutical & Laboratory * Waste Management and Local
authority
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STANDARDS

UK

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Store in dry conditions, away from direct sunlight and extreme
heat. You are advised to retain the packaging for reference.
Always inspect product prior to use and do not use if damaged.

PACKING

100 pieces per pack
20 packs per case
49 cases per pallet

DISPOSAL INSTRUCTIONS

Dispose of responsibly and in line with local guidance.

DAO1 Oversleeves

For further technical information, please contact Customer Services on 0333 320 8550 or the Technical team on 0333 320 8555

Polyco Healthline, South Fen Business Park, South Fen Road, Bourne, Lincolnshire, PE10 ODN

Tel: 0333 320 8550 * E: sales@polycohealthline.com * www.polycohealthline.com




Polyco
p, Healthline

INNER PACKAGING

Colour Inner Packaging Barcode

5024951003700

5024951022725

5024951022701

5024951008965

5024951003724

For further technical information, please contact Customer Services on 0333 320 8550 or the Technical team on 0333 320 8555

DAO1 Oversleeves

OUTER PACKAGING

Colour Outer Packaging Barcode

5024951003717

5024951022732

5024951022718

5024951008255

5024951003731

Polyco Healthline, South Fen Business Park, South Fen Road, Bourne, Lincolnshire, PE10 ODN

Tel: 0333 320 8550 * E: sales@polycohealthline.com * www.polycohealthline.com
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